
Houston RLC 04/25/2012

Barbara Courtney,  LAO 
Email: barbara.courtney1@va.gov

Stephanie Alexander, Servicing Officer - Ext. 1802 (Email: stephanie.alexander@va.gov) (Rightfax: 215-991-5351
Team 1 Title Ext. Email Rightfax

Andrus, Melanie SLT 1818 melanie.andrus@va.gov (215) 991-5320
Carter, Cheryl SLT 1762 cheryl.carter@va.gov (215) 991-5386
Brown, Jeff LT 1766 jeffrey.brown@va.gov (215) 991-5371
Drake, Beverly LT 1747 beverly.drake@va.gov (215) 991-5379
James, Stephanie ALT 1811 stephanie.james3@va.gov (215) 842-6238
Kambrick, Jesse LT 1726 jesse.kambrick@va.gov (215) 713-1059
Peraza, Adriana LT 1823 adriana.peraza@va.gov (215) 991-5428
Thomas, Gwen LT 1759 gwen.thomas@va.gov (215) 991-5332
Walker, Sabrina LT 1783 sabrina.walker1@va.gov (215) 991-5137
Westbrook, Cynthia ALT 1838 cynthia.westbrook@va.gov (215) 842-7053

Willie Maldonado, Servicing Officer -- Ext. 1806 (Email: william.maldonado@va.gov) (Rightfax:  215-991-5241)

Team 2 Digits Ext. Email Rightfax
Lidgard, Lisa SLT 1819 lisa.lidgard@va.gov (215) 991-5414
Pounds, Joyce SLT 1801 joyce.pounds@va.gov (215) 991-5430
Brown, Cherri LT 1746 cherri.brown@va.gov (215) 991-5389
Burnside, Ken LT 1807 kenneth.burnside@va.gov (215) 991-5246
Duplessis, John LT 1722 john.duplessis2@va.gov (215) 991-5311
Gonzalez, Teres LT 1724 teresa.gonzalez@va.gov (215) 991-5323
Steele, Nelson LT 1740 nelson.steele@va.gov (215) 991-5222
Vanduren, Nicole LT 1791 nicole.vanduren@va.gov (215) 991-5372
Williams, Marie LT 1723 marie.williams@va.gov (215) 991-5107

Jack Huntington, Servicing Officer -- Ext. 1767 (Email: jack.huntington@va.gov) (Rightfax:  215-991-5400)

Team 3 Title Ext. Email Rightfax
Anderson, Gloria SLT 1756 gloria.anderson1@va.gov (215) 991-5353
Van Valkingburg, Caryn SLT 1749 caryn.vanvalkingburg@va.gov (215) 991-5394
Bowman, Scott LT 1813 scott.bowman@va.gov (215) 991-5185
Buck, Cynthia LT 1768 cynthia.buck@va.gov (215) 991-5361
Davis, Andrea LT 1735 andrea.davis1@va.gov (215) 991-5495
Henderson, Tyonna (Ty) ALT 1810 tyonna.henderson@va.gov (215) 842-6269
Lamb, Ada LT 1824 ada.lamb@va.gov (215) 991-5413
Newman, Missie ALT 1738 coleena.newman@va.gov (215) 842-7269
Salinas, Celia LT 1814 celia.salinas@va.gov (215) 991-5440
Washington, Pat LT 1820 patricia.washington2@va.gov (215) 991-5450

Jo Staggers, Servicing Officer -- Ext. 1826 (Email: joetta.staggers@va.gov) (Rightfax: 215-991-5445)

Team 4 Title Ext. Email Rightfax
Austin, Wilbert SLT 1769 wilbert.austin@va.gov (215) 991-5328
Lamb, Ronnie SLT 1817 ronnie.lamb1@va.gov
Adams, Janice LT 1757 janice.adams1@va.gov (215) 991-5301
Baldwin, Demetrice (Dee) ALT 1742 demetrice.baldwin@va.gov (215) 842-7262
Batteau, Paula LT 1795 paula.batteau@va.gov (215) 713-9448
Bradley, Sharon ALT 1812 sharon.bradley3@va.gov (215) 842-6239
Brown, Cordella LT 1800 cordella.brown@va.gov (215) 713-1046
Grace, Shawna ALT 1771 shawna.grace@va.gov (215) 842-7046
Jameson, Michael LT 1782 michael.jameson@va.gov (215) 991-5204
Landry, Junius LT 1827 junius.landry@va.gov (215) 991-5218




